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Technical specifications

Catalog number 6345
Body Color White
Brand Optonica
Product Code AC2-A3

Connection Type Radio Frequency

Dimmable Yes

LED RGB/RGBW Remote
Sensor 4 Zones RF 2.4G RT9

Light color

1 9 17 25(1)
R100% G 100% B 100% R100%
5 13 21
R 100% G100% R100%
G100% B100% B100%




EAN Code

IP

Items per box
Iltems per pack
Material

Operating
Frequency

Standby Current
Standby Time
Temperature
Warranty

Weight of Product
Working Current
Zones

Size of product

3800156663459
20

100

1

Plastic

50-60Hz

< 10pA

12 months
-30°C/ +50°C
3 Years

90 gr.

< 20mA

4

122x53x17.5 mm
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